
Finlay Carrier 
1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 
5 

 

 

6 

 

 

Parts List 
Step by step 

Step Qty Description 
1 2 Plate 1x8 
1 1 Plate 1x4 
2 1 Gear Rack 1x4 
2 2 Brick 2x4 
2 1 Brick 1x2 - hole 
3 2 Axle 2 - notched 
3 1 Liftarm 1x4 
4 2 Axle Joiner 
5 2 Axle 3 
5 2 Connector 
6 1 Axle 10 
6 2 Wheel - Large 
7 2 Cam - axle 

8 3 EARLY Red 
Checker  
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